
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU,
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,
WORKS DIVISION NO. I,

MOTI DAMAN ..

SHORT TENDER NOTICE NO.18/2012-2013.,

The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Works Div.!, Dam~;l invites, on behalf of the President of India, the sealed
item rates Tenders from the Specialist/consultants/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State
P.W.D.'s or M;ES, railways, and also, with the'V AT Department of V.T. of Daman & Diu for the following
works, ..

Sr, / NAME OF WORKESTIMATEDEARNESTTIMELAST DATE ANDTIME AND
N.l.T

I
AND LOCATION COSTMONEYALLOWEDTIME OFDATE OFI Nos.

RECEIPT OFRECEIPT &
APPLICATION/

pPENINGOF
.

ISSUE OFTENDER
TENDER DOCUMENTSAND ITS COST1

Providing 180 MM dia Borewell with pumping 15/09/201220/09/2012

machinery for Govt. College campus at Nani Daman.

Up to 4.00 P.M.Upto 3.00 P.M.
17/09/2012

20/09/2012
Upto 4.00 P.M.

At 3.30 P.M.
Rs.3,87,182/-

Rs.7,744/-60 davsRs.500/-I

2
Replacerpent of old A.C. Sheet roofing by pn;>viding 15/09/201220/09/2012

Precoated G.I. sheet roofing at. Badminton Hall;

Up to 4.00 P.M.' Upto 3.00 P.M.

Sports Complex Ground, Moti Daman.

17/09/2012.20/09/2012
Upto 4.00 P.M ..

At 3.30 P.M.
RsA,58,544/-

Rs.9,171/-60 davsRs.500/-
3

Providing Flooring and Miscellaneous works to 15/09/201220/09/2012

Extended portion of existing rooms at Fort House·

Up to 4.00 P.M.Upto 3.00 P.M.

Fort Area, Moti Daman.

17/09/201220/09/2012
Upto 4.00 P.M.

At 3.30 P.M .
.Rs.4,67 ,655/-

Rs.9,353/-30 davsRs.500/-
4

Renovation, Addition & Alteration to the Electrical 15/09/201220/09/2012

wiring at the Oftice ofP.W.D., Sub Div No. IV, Nani

Up to 4:00 P.M.Upto 3.00 P.M.
Daman.

, 17/09/201220/09/2012
Upto 4.00 P.M.

At 3.30 P.M.
Rs.2,64,710/-

Rs.5,294/-30 daysRs.500/-
5

Replacement of Electrical cable & Junction boxes for 15/09/201220/09/2012

Garden light fixture at Govt. House, Moti Daman.

Up to 4.00 P.M.Upto 3.00 P.M.
17/09/2012

20/09/2012
Upto 4.00 P.M.

At 3.'30P.M.

Rs.4, 10,320/-
Rs.8,206/-30 davsRs.500/-

6
Special repairs renovation of flooring by providing . 15/09/201220/09/2012

ceramic tiles flooring and improvement to 02 nos. of

Up to 4.00 P.M.Upto 3.00 P.M.

'B' type and 1 n~. 'c' type PHC quarters, Fort Area,

17/09/201220/09/2012

Moti Daman.

Upto 4.00 P.M.At 3.30 P.M.
Rs.2,65,148/-

Rs.5,303/-45 davsRS.500/-
7

Providing !talia make glass mosaic tiles at damaged 15/09/201220/09/2012

portion of swimming poll, Sports Complex, F0I1

Up to 4.00 P.M.Upto 3.00 P.M.

Area, Moti Daman.

17/09/201220/09/2012
Upto 4.00 P.M.

At 3.30 P.M.

Rs.2,84,7001-
Rs.5,694/-30 daysRs.500/-

8
Renovation, Addition & Alteration· to the 'Electrical 15/09/201220/09/2012

Wiring at the Office of P.W.D., Sub Div.No.H, Nani

Up to 4.00 P.M.Upto 3.00 P.M.

Daman.

17/09/201220/09/2012
Upto 4.00 P.M.

At 3.30 P.M.
Rs.4,06,725/-

Rs.8,135/-45 daysRs.500/-

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.

c.c. to

\.....-1-:'

2.

3.
4.
5.
6.

No. PWD/DMN/ AI?/TC/ 2.qjtt
\~

The Hon'ble Administrator, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
The Hon'ble Member of Parliament, Daman & Diu.

The Development Commissioner, U.T, of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
The Finance Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, DaJllan.
The Dy. Secretary (Fin.) Secretariat, Daman with request to attend the aforesaid opening of tenders.
The Law Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretar.ilit, Daman.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web-site - daman.nic.in

Right to issue, accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons there of is reserVed by the und~r ~ed.

lie. EXECU~GINEER,

P.W.~AMAN.Dated :-gJiI09/20 12.

Earnest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender document in Deposit at c~1Ifeceipt of a schedule

bank/fixed deposit receipt of schedule bank (Single FOR shall be accepted only if it is valid for six month~a. ~ays or more after thelast date of receipt of tender) issued in favour of Executive Engineer, P.W.D.,W.D.-I, Daman. ~ .

The experience certificate of last three years or list of works in hand 1 carried out by the Firm 1 Registered contractor will have to
produced by the contractor duly certifie.d by competent authorities who is applying for the tender form.



7.
8.
9.
10.
II.

\.-n.

The Superintending Engineer, PWD, U.T. of Daman & Diu (5 Copies), Fort area, Moti Daman.
The Collectors, DflIlla.n &,Diu; Daman.
The Director of Accounts, Daman.
The President, D.M.C., Daman.

The President, District Panchayat Administration, Daman & Diu, Moti Daman.
The District Informatics Officer;'National InformatiCs Centre, Secretariat, D~man for Publication on Web site.

Copy to:-
1. The ;Executive Engineer, PWD, Diu .

. 2. TIWExecutive Engineer, PWD,' Divn. NoJ/Il/lII; Silvassa.
3. The Chief Officer, D.M.C., Daman.

4. The iAssistant Surveyor of Works.

5. The Divisional Accountant, Head Clerk, Store Keeper in Division Office.

6: The j.\.ssistant Engineer, Sub Division No.I/Il/&IV,'Daman, with a direction to prepare and submit to this office latest by

13/~9/2012, a sealed cover containing the reasonable cost and CUITentG.S.R. Rates of year 2012-13, statements bllSed on
prevailing rates, duly supported by authentic quotations;·ofmaterials, manpower's, machinery etc., as may be requireq for the

item~ of Schedule 'A' in respect of works, under this notice, pertaining to their Sub-Division. Also, submit the 6 Nos. of
drawings in respect of each work, separately, for inclusion in N.I.T's to be issued to the prospective Tenderers.

7. Notil?e Board.i

F:\TenderlTnder NOlic\2012-13.doc

\


